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HIGH RIVER CGRA RODEO
SATURDAY, MAY 3, 2025 9:30 AM

POLE BENDING

Dawn Carlson - Duties 10 Matea Lloyd

Val Leibel - Duties 11 Rose Lang

Cyd Collings - Duties 12 Karly McLean
Keeley Scott 13 Ingrid Vipond
Emma Webb 14 Tammy Maddox

Marilyn Callaway
Jamie Pearce
Nadine Jensen
Annaleise Millar

JR POLE BENDING

15
16
17

Melissa Burton - Duties
Kalynn Miller - Duties
RaeAnn Knudsen - Duties
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Paislee Wakelam - Duties 3 Kenley Sammons - Duties
Willow Kingsmith - Duties 4  Shaila Rideout - Duties

LITTLE COWGIRL POLE BENDING

Texie Hodgson 4 Adelita Keates

Lyric Ament 5 Isabelle Koch

Hadley Miller

GOAT TYING

Emma Webb 4  AJ Maddox

Shelby Kingsmith 5 Matea Lloyd

Nadine Jensen

JR GOAT TYING

Willow Kingsmith 2 Paislee Wakelam

TEAM ROPING

Jackie Cunningham / Cyd Collings 14 Rose Perozak / Nadine Jensen
Dana Cummings / Nadine Jensen 15 Dana Cummings / Karen Lloyd
Tracey Matthews / Shelby Kingsmith 16 Kinlee Hodgson / Laura Koch
Amanda McElhone / Susie Gulick 17 Matea Lloyd / Cyd Collings
Priscilla Keates / Karly McLean 18 Lexy McRae / Rose Lang
Danita Harrish / Brenda Knight 19 Rose Perozak / Ryley Loeppky
Kim Welter / Cassidy Clark 20 Jamie Pearce / Katie Keates
Tracey Matthews / Rose Lang 21 Jackie Cunningham / Laura Koch
Priscilla Keates / Katie Keates 22 Melissa Burton / Brenda Knight
Jamie Pearce / Shelby Kingsmith 23 Danita Harrish / Cassidy Clark
Lexy McRae / Sierra Horn 24 Matea Lloyd / Karen Lloyd
Melissa Burton / Courtney Helmig 25 Kinlee Hodgson / Karly McLean

Amanda McElhone / Ryley Loeppky 26 Kim Welter / Courtney Helmig
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HIGH RIVER COW RIDING
Paislee Wakelam

INTERMISSION

BARREL RACING
Amanda McElhone - Duties
Glynnis Turcato - Duties
Niki Makofka - Duties
Marilyn Callaway

Maria Butterfield

Jan McDonald

Val Leibel

AJ Maddox

Kayley Johnson

Rose Perozak

Debbie Knudsen

Jamie Pearce

Sierra Horn

Ingrid Vipond

Tammy Maddox
Rayshel Ludwar

Kalynn Miller

JR BARREL RACING
Shaila Rideout - Duties
Willow Kingsmith - Duties

LITTLE COWGIRL BARREL RACING

Isabelle Koch
Lyric Ament
Adelita Keates

BREAKAWAY ROPING
Cassidy Clark

Val Leibel

Dana Cummings
Karly McLean
Kinlee Hodgson
Matea Lloyd
Amanda McElhone
Margot FitzPatrick
Lauren Mcarthur
Glynnis Turcato
Marilyn Callaway
Niki Makofka

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Autum Felker

Annaleise Millar
Jackie Hoover

Judy Goodine

Danie Rairdan
Connie LeMoine

Kim Welter

Karly McLean

Ingrid Vipond

Lorna Hodge

Bobbi June Radford
Dawn Carlson

Ute Baumeister
Jaycee Thomson
Emma Webb
RaeAnn Knudsen- Duties
Paige Leavitt - Duties
Keeley Scott - Duties

Kenley Sammons - Duties
Paislee Wakelam - Duties

Texie Hodgson
Hadley Miller

Susie Gulick
Jamie Pearce
Danita Harrish
Katie Keates
Melissa Burton
Nadine Jensen
Ryley Loeppky
Priscilla Keates
Emma Webb
Sierra Horn
Shelby Kingsmith
Wanda McKenna
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STEER UNDECORATING
Melissa Burton

Nadine Jensen

Danita Harrish

Emma Webb

Cassidy Clark

CLARESHOLM COW RIDING
Paislee Wakelam
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Dana Cummings
Jaycee Thomson
Kim Welter
AJ Maddox

Autum Felker



